-

U.S. Spice Mills 4537 W. Fulton St. Chicago, IL 60624 USA Phone: (773) 378-6800 www.usspice.com

Mar 20, 2025

This contract has been voided.

CONTRACT

CONTRACT # SUG447-1585

Attn: DAVE HENNIG

Sold to: SUGAR N SPICE
PO BOX 494 Chetek, WI 54728 USA

AL Cust. Item Description Total(lbs) PackSize Qty(Pack) PackType Price/LB Amount
Cust.ltem #

(1:1%|L31219 CELERY SALT 2200000 50 440  CARTON $0.98  $21.560.00
GAR1079 GARLIC GRANULATED

ol SAbes 104500 55 19  CARTON $270 $2:82150
GAR1770 GARLIC GRANULATED

ol (N OKED) 200000 50 40  CARTON $320  $6,400.00
PAP1361 PAPRIKA SMOKED 1400000 50 280  CARTON  $245  $34,300.00
PIC2109  PICKLING SPICE (SUGAR

o N SPICE) 600000 50 120 CARTON $290  $17,400.00
ALL1004 ALLSPICE GROUND

s s 100000 50 20  CARTON $4.90  $4,900.00
ALL 1001

RIC ALL SPICE WHOLE 100000 50 20 BAGS  $480  $4.800.00
9028

CHI1026 ANCHO PEPPER 110000 50 22 CARTON  $240  $2,640.00
2}';';315 ANISE STAR 110000 22 50  CARTON $595  $6,545.00
gésBloog BASIL WHOLE R/C 300000 25 120 BAG  $165  $4.950.00
CEL1023 CELERY SEED WHOLE

PR paehly 200000 50 40 BAG  $140  $2.800.00
CHI1338  CHILICRUSHED 20000 553,90 5 160 BAG  $225  $18,000.00
3188 H.U.

CHI1165

T CHILI PEPPERSWHOLE 141000 30 47  CARTON $275 $3877.50
CHI1478 CHIPOTLE GROUND 160000 50 32  CARTON $420  $6,720.00
CLO1043 CLOVESGROUND

S1op A 150000 50 30  CARTON $450  $6,750.00
CLO1042 CLOVESWHOLE

on Sy 580000 50 116 BAG  $595 $34,510.00
COR1050 CORIANDER GROUND

past o ORI oD 610000 50 122 BAG  $135  $8235.00
CRE1049 CREAM OF TARTAR 200000 50 40 BAG  $370  $7,400.00
DILIOSS )| sEEDWHOLE 130000 50 26 BAG  $165  $2,145.00

4258



Item #

Cust. Item Description

Total(lbs) PackSize Qty(Pack) PackType Price/LB Amount

Cust.ltem #

DIL 1058
826B
GAR1735
2298
GAR1801
825B
GIN1801
Mar 1092
237B
MUS2022
839B

ONI1791
841B
ORE1112
2448
PAR1120
246B

WHI2036
148B
BLA1474
977B
BLA1157
350B
ROS1123
454B
SAG1133
SAL 1488
852B
THY 1425
TUR1154
944B

SAG1134
355B-1

Thefollowing stipulations apply on the above settled contract.

DILL WEED IMPORTED

GARLIC GRANULATED X-
LOW BAC (IRRADIATED)

GARLIC MINCED CN
LOW BAC

GINGER GROUND
MARJORAM WHOLE R/C

MUSTARD SEED #1
YELLOW ETO TREATED

ONION CHOPPED IMP X-
LOW BAC(IRRADIATED)

OREGANO R/C LEAF
PURIFIED (BAGS)

PARSLEY FLAKES

WHITE PEPPER
DUSTLESS 16M

BLACK PEPPER COARSE
(14M)

BLACK PEPPERCORNS

ROSEMARY WHOLE R/C
SAGE RUBBED
SEA SALT COARSE

THYME WHOLE R/C

TURMERIC GROUND
FINE 60M

SAGE GROUND

SHIP METHQOD:

PAYMENT TERMS: NET 30 DAYS

DELIVERY: Required from Mar 20, 2025 To Dec 31, 2025

6,500.00

30,030.00

12,045.00
6,000.00
300.00

11,000.00

5,000.00

23,000.00

6,000.00

1,900.00

12,000.00

8,000.00

5,530.00
1,200.00
21,000.00
11,010.00
15,000.00

1,000.00

25

55

55
50
20

50

50

20

25

50

50

50

35
25
50
30
50

40

260

546

219
120
15

220

100

1150

240

38

240

160

158
48
420
367
300

25

BAG

CARTON

CARTON
CARTON
BAG

BAG

CARTON

CARTON

CARTON

CARTON

CARTON

CARTON

BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
CARTON

CARTON

$2.90

$2.20

$2.40
$2.30
$1.95

$1.05

$1.80

$2.00

$2.95

$5.35

$4.35

$4.15

$1.95
$2.65
$0.92
$2.40
$1.80

$1.95

$18,850.00
$66,066.00

$28,908.00
$13,800.00
$585.00

$11,550.00
$9,000.00
$46,000.00
$17,700.00
$10,165.00
$52,200.00
$33,200.00

$10,783.50
$3,180.00
$19,320.00
$26,424.00
$27,000.00

$1,950.00

Any change in currency, government regulations both USA and Foreign, such as embargoes,
taxes, duties, or other causes beyond our control are for the account of the buyer. These
include but are not limited to strikes riots, accidents, transportation delays and conditions of
warfare.

Pricesin this contract are based on the transportation charges paid by the buyer.

COMMENTS:




BY: David Hennig
; DigitallySigned
TITLE: President wzs
:8:47




