

Mar 20, 2025

This contract has been voided.

CONTRACT

CONTRACT # SUG447-1585

Attn: DAVE HENNIG

Sold to: SUGAR N SPICE

PO BOX 494 Chetek, WI 54728 USA

Item # Cust.Item #	Cust. Item Description	Total(lbs)	PackSize	Qty(Pack)	PackType	Price/LB	Amount
CEL1219 110B	CELERY SALT	22,000.00	50	440	CARTON	\$0.98	\$21,560.00
GAR1079 995B	GARLIC GRANULATED ROASTED	1,045.00	55	19	CARTON	\$2.70	\$2,821.50
GAR1770 983B	GARLIC GRANULATED (SMOKED)	2,000.00	50	40	CARTON	\$3.20	\$6,400.00
PAP1361	PAPRIKA SMOKED	14,000.00	50	280	CARTON	\$2.45	\$34,300.00
PIC2109 649B	PICKLING SPICE (SUGAR N SPICE)	6,000.00	50	120	CARTON	\$2.90	\$17,400.00
ALL1004 501B	ALLSPICE GROUND PURIFIED	1,000.00	50	20	CARTON	\$4.90	\$4,900.00
ALL1001- R/C 902B	ALLSPICE WHOLE	1,000.00	50	20	BAGS	\$4.80	\$4,800.00
CHI1026	ANCHO PEPPER	1,100.00	50	22	CARTON	\$2.40	\$2,640.00
ANI1315 402B	ANISE STAR	1,100.00	22	50	CARTON	\$5.95	\$6,545.00
BAS1009 903B	BASIL WHOLE R/C	3,000.00	25	120	BAG	\$1.65	\$4,950.00
CEL1023 411B	CELERY SEED WHOLE R/C PURI	2,000.00	50	40	BAG	\$1.40	\$2,800.00
CHI1338 318B	CHILI CRUSHED 20,000 H.U.	8,000.00	50	160	BAG	\$2.25	\$18,000.00
CHI1165 343B	CHILI PEPPERS WHOLE	1,410.00	30	47	CARTON	\$2.75	\$3,877.50
CHI1478	CHIPOTLE GROUND	1,600.00	50	32	CARTON	\$4.20	\$6,720.00
CLO1043 919B	CLOVES GROUND PURIFIED	1,500.00	50	30	CARTON	\$4.50	\$6,750.00
CLO1042 342B	CLOVES WHOLE PURIFIED	5,800.00	50	116	BAG	\$5.95	\$34,510.00
COR1050 421B	CORIANDER GROUND 30M PURIFIED	6,100.00	50	122	BAG	\$1.35	\$8,235.00
CRE1049	CREAM OF TARTAR	2,000.00	50	40	BAG	\$3.70	\$7,400.00
DIL1055 425B	DILL SEED WHOLE	1,300.00	50	26	BAG	\$1.65	\$2,145.00

Item # Cust.Item #	Cust. Item Description	Total(lbs)	PackSize	Qty(Pack)	PackType	Price/LB	Amount
DIL1058 826B	DILL WEED IMPORTED	6,500.00	25	260	BAG	\$2.90	\$18,850.00
GAR1735 229B	GARLIC GRANULATED X-LOW BAC (IRRADIATED)	30,030.00	55	546	CARTON	\$2.20	\$66,066.00
GAR1801 825B	GARLIC MINCED CN LOW BAC	12,045.00	55	219	CARTON	\$2.40	\$28,908.00
GIN1801	GINGER GROUND	6,000.00	50	120	CARTON	\$2.30	\$13,800.00
Mar1092 237B	MARJORAM WHOLE R/C	300.00	20	15	BAG	\$1.95	\$585.00
MUS2022 839B	MUSTARD SEED #1 YELLOW ETO TREATED	11,000.00	50	220	BAG	\$1.05	\$11,550.00
ONI1791 841B	ONION CHOPPED IMP X- LOW BAC(IRRADIATED)	5,000.00	50	100	CARTON	\$1.80	\$9,000.00
ORE1112 244B	OREGANO R/C LEAF PURIFIED (BAGS)	23,000.00	20	1150	CARTON	\$2.00	\$46,000.00
PAR1120 246B	PARSLEY FLAKES	6,000.00	25	240	CARTON	\$2.95	\$17,700.00
WHI2036 148B	WHITE PEPPER DUSTLESS 16M	1,900.00	50	38	CARTON	\$5.35	\$10,165.00
BLA1474 977B	BLACK PEPPER COARSE (14M)	12,000.00	50	240	CARTON	\$4.35	\$52,200.00
BLA1157 350B	BLACK PEPPERCORNS	8,000.00	50	160	CARTON	\$4.15	\$33,200.00
ROS1123 454B	ROSEMARY WHOLE R/C	5,530.00	35	158	BAG	\$1.95	\$10,783.50
SAG1133	SAGE RUBBED	1,200.00	25	48	BAG	\$2.65	\$3,180.00
SAL1488 852B	SEA SALT COARSE	21,000.00	50	420	BAG	\$0.92	\$19,320.00
THY1425	THYME WHOLE R/C	11,010.00	30	367	BAG	\$2.40	\$26,424.00
TUR1154 944B	TURMERIC GROUND FINE 60M	15,000.00	50	300	CARTON	\$1.80	\$27,000.00
SAG1134 355B-1	SAGE GROUND	1,000.00	40	25	CARTON	\$1.95	\$1,950.00

The following stipulations apply on the above settled contract.

SHIP METHOD:

PAYMENT TERMS: NET 30 DAYS

DELIVERY: Required from Mar 20, 2025 To Dec 31, 2025

Any change in currency, government regulations both USA and Foreign, such as embargoes, taxes, duties, or other causes beyond our control are for the account of the buyer. These include but are not limited to strikes riots, accidents, transportation delays and conditions of warfare.

Prices in this contract are based on the transportation charges paid by the buyer.

COMMENTS:

BY: David Hennig
TITLE: President

Digitally Signed Mar 21, 2025 13:8:47